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International)
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13 Nov 2025, Filly Foals

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AYYAH 92
ALARAB
Colour: bay
Owner: ALI BIN
MOHAMMED ALI AL
ALI - AL ARAB STUD

2nd Name: WARD AL 91.8
WASEEL
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLAH
FAHAD MOHAMMED
ALDAWSARI/F R D
STUD

3rd Name: RONZA AL 91.2
IFTIKHAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Nawaf Hadi
H Musallam/Taipee
Stud

4th Name: AF AZIZA 90.9
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULAZIZ SALEH
ALBEHIEJAN/ALEIRAQA
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REEM
ALMASAH
Colour: grey
Owner: HASSAN
ZAKI SALEM AL

ABOUD/AL MASAH

Name: ASAYEL AL
HANA

Colour: grey
Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR/AL HANA
STUD

Name: BASMA
ALTHAMEEN
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN

HASSAN H MADANI

- THAMEEN STUD

Name: SULTANAH
ALSUHAILIAH
Colour: bay
Owner: SUHEIL
SULTAN M
ALSULTAN/AL
HILALIAH STUD

Name: K A ARYAM
ALKAMILIA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AMIN
MOHAMMED
HUSSAIN
OQAB/ALKAMILIA
STUD

90.1
89.9
89.7
89.5
89.4

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
(u[e)V - 18.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: GHAZL
ALADEL MA

Colour: grey

Owner: ADEL
MOHAMMED H
ALHARBI/ALADEL M
A

Name: WAHAJA
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
HUSSAIN MAZYAD
ALMAZYAD

Name: DAANAH
ALNAJEEB

Colour: grey

Owner: DHAIFALLAH
NASSER
ALOTAIBI/ALNAJEEB
STUD

Name: MURUJ
ALMANAR

Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
SALIM SALEM AL
HARBI - AL MNAR
STUD

Name: GHAIEM AL
WASEEL

Colour: grey

Owner: NWAF TAFR
SALM AL
DOUSSARI/Sadu
Stud

89.1

89

88.7

88.3

88.3




Name: AK SABHA
Colour: bay

Owner:
ALKHARJI,ABDULLAH
SALEH M

Judges

A.A.
A.S.
A.S.
E.M.
E.G.
K.D.
T.T.

= Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

= Ali Shaarawi, EG

== Anna Stefaniuk, PL

= Emma Maxwell, GB

L1 Eric Gear, FR

11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available
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