

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Filly Foals

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: AYYAH ALARAB Colour: bay Owner: ALI BIN MOHAMMED ALI AL ALI - AL ARAB STUD	92	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	20
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	14.5	15.5	14.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	19	19.5
2nd	Name: WARD AL WASEEL Colour: bay Owner: ABDULLAH FAHAD MOHAMMED ALDAWSARI/F R D STUD	91.8	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	20	19	20	20	20
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
3rd	Name: RONZA AL IFTIKHAR Colour: bay Owner: Nawaf Hadi H Musallam/Taipee Stud	91.2	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
4th	Name: AF AZIZA Colour: grey Owner: FAISAL ABDULAZIZ SALEH ALBEHIEJAN/ALEIRAQA STUD	90.9	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5

5th	Name: REEM ALMASAH Colour: grey Owner: HASSAN ZAKI SALEM AL ABOUD/AL MASAH	90.1	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
6th	Name: ASAYEL AL HANA Colour: grey Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR/AL HANA STUD	89.9	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
7th	Name: BASMA ALTHAMEEN Colour: chestnut Owner: ABDULRAHMAN HASSAN H MADANI - THAMEEN STUD	89.7	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
8th	Name: SULTANAH ALSUHAILIAH Colour: bay Owner: SUHEIL SULTAN M ALSULTAN/AL HILALIAH STUD	89.5	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	14.5	14.5	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	18
9th	Name: K A ARYAM ALKAMILIA Colour: chestnut Owner: AMIN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN OQAB/ALKAMILIA STUD	89.4	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19

10th	Name: GHAZL ALADEL MA Colour: grey Owner: ADEL MOHAMMED H ALHARBI/ALADEL M A	89.1	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
11th	Name: WAHAJA Colour: bay Owner: ABDULLAH HUSSAIN MAZYAD ALMAZYAD	89	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	16	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5
12th	Name: DAANAH ALNAJEEB Colour: grey Owner: DHAIFALLAH NASSER ALOTAIBI/ALNAJEEB STUD	88.7	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5	15	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18	18	18
13th	Name: MURUJ ALMANAR Colour: bay Owner: AHMED SALIM SALEM AL HARBI - AL MNAR STUD	88.3	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19
14th	Name: GHAJEM AL WASEEL Colour: grey Owner: NWAF TAFR SALM AL DOUSSARI/Sadu Stud	88.3	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5

0 Name: **AK SABHA** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **bay**
Owner:
ALKHARJI,ABDULLAH
SALEH M

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL